

Cook Road Superstructure

March 14, 2024

NL 185-00.18 (SFN: 3944433)

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	513	Structural Steel Members, Level 1 (interior)	5	Ea.	\$11,000.00	\$55,000.00
2	513	Structural Steel Members, Level 1 (fascia)	2	Ea.	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00
3	513	Structural Steel Members, Diaphragms (C12x20.7)	24	Ea.	\$400.00	\$9,600.00
4	513	Structural Steel, Diaphragms Conn. Angle (L4"x4"x3/8")	48	Ea.	\$50.00	\$2,400.00
5	513	Structural Steel, Bridge Posts (W6x25)	12	Ea.	\$400.00	\$4,800.00
6	513	Galvanized Corrugated Steel Deck, 5Ga	940	SF	\$30.00	\$28,200.00
7	513	Expansion Angle Joints & End Dams, as per plan	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	513	Bearing Plates and Anchor Bolts	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
9	517	Bridge Rail - Tubular Back-up	87.5	Ft	\$120.00	\$10,500.00
10	606	Guardrail Post, Off Bridge (W6x15)	4	Ea.	\$200.00	\$800.00
11	Special	Anchor Bolts, Fasteners, Incidentals	1	LS	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
12	Special	Load Rating Analysis	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

Sub Total = \$155,000.00

Hanville Corners Road Superstructure

FA 100-00.66 (SFN: 3942007)

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	513	Structural Steel Members, Level 1 (interior)	5	Ea.	\$11,000.00	\$55,000.00
2	513	Structural Steel Members, Level 1 (fascia)	2	Ea.	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00
3	513	Structural Steel Members, Diaphragms (C12x20.7)	24	Ea.	\$400.00	\$9,600.00
4	513	Structural Steel, Diaphragms Conn. Angle (L4"x4"x3/8")	48	Ea.	\$50.00	\$2,400.00
5	513	Structural Steel, Bridge Posts (W6x25)	12	Ea.	\$400.00	\$4,800.00
6	513	Galvanized Corrugated Steel Deck, 5Ga	960	SF	\$30.00	\$28,800.00
7	513	Expansion Angle Joints & End Dams, as per plan	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	513	Bearing Plates and Anchor Bolts	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
9	517	Bridge Rail - Tubular Back-up	87.5	Ft	\$120.00	\$10,500.00
10	606	Guardrail Post, Off Bridge (W6x15)	4	Ea.	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
11	Special	Anchor Bolts, Fasteners, Incidentals	1	LS	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
12	Special	Load Rating Analysis	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

Sub Total = \$155,000.00

Project Total = \$310,000.00

